
Tyche Windfall
Full results for 2007

Profits achieved backing at the estimated Betfair prices using our recommended staking plan as detailed
in the manual. Starting bank is £5,000 with stakes set at 4%. Commission of 5% has been deducted from all
winning bets. The Betfair price (BP) has been estimated at 15% above the industry SP.

Date Selection Stake Result SP BP Prof/Loss Betting Bank
02/01/2007 SOBA JONES £200.00 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£200.00 £4,800.00
03/01/2007 FULVIO £200.00 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£200.00 £4,600.00
05/01/2007 SECOND REEF £200.00 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£200.00 £4,400.00
08/01/2007 GOLD RESPONSE £200.00 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£200.00 £4,200.00
09/01/2007 MOSSMANN GORGE £200.00 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£200.00 £4,000.00
12/01/2007 FINISHED ARTICLE £200.00 Won 3.75 4.16 £600.40 £4,600.40
12/01/2007 PUT IT ON THE CARD £200.00 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£200.00 £4,400.40
12/01/2007 CLIMATE £200.00 Won 2.50 2.73 £328.70 £4,729.10
12/01/2007 WAHOO SAM £200.00 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£200.00 £4,529.10
13/01/2007 DIAMONDS AND DUST £200.00 Won 9.00 10.20 £1,748.00 £6,277.10
13/01/2007 BLACKMAIL £200.00 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£200.00 £6,077.10
16/01/2007 MAGIC AMOUR £251.08 Won 2.25 2.44 £343.48 £6,420.58
19/01/2007 MARKO JADEO £256.82 Won 3.00 3.30 £561.16 £6,981.74
26/01/2007 BESSEMER £279.26 Won 4.00 4.45 £915.28 £7,897.02
26/01/2007 CITY FOR CONQUEST £279.26 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£279.26 £7,617.76
29/01/2007 COMPETITOR £315.88 Won 2.88 3.16 £648.19 £8,265.94
29/01/2007 LINDA'S COLIN £315.88 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£315.88 £7,950.06
29/01/2007 SUCCEED £315.88 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£315.88 £7,634.18
29/01/2007 PUT IT ON THE CARD £315.88 Won 6.00 6.75 £1,725.49 £9,359.67
29/01/2007 CLIMATE £315.88 Won 1.91 2.05 £315.09 £9,674.76
29/01/2007 FOLLOWING FLOW £315.88 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£315.88 £9,358.88
30/01/2007 SERIEUX £386.99 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£386.99 £8,971.89
02/02/2007 PUT IT ON THE CARD £386.99 Won 2.88 3.16 £794.11 £9,766.00
02/02/2007 SWEET WORLD £386.99 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£386.99 £9,379.01
03/02/2007 LINDA'S COLIN £390.63 Won 2.63 2.87 £693.96 £10,072.96
05/02/2007 CLIMATE £402.91 Won 5.00 5.60 £1,760.72 £11,833.68
07/02/2007 DIAMONDS AND DUST £473.34 Won 2.63 2.87 £840.89 £12,674.58
09/02/2007 FAST HEART £506.98 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£506.98 £12,167.60
10/02/2007 NORWEGIAN £506.98 Won 2.75 3.01 £968.08 £13,135.67
13/02/2007 PENEL £525.42 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£525.42 £12,610.25
14/02/2007 SAMUEL CHARLES £525.42 Won 3.25 3.59 £1,292.80 £13,903.05
14/02/2007 PRINCE DAYJUR £525.42 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£525.42 £13,377.63
15/02/2007 IONIAN SPRING £556.12 Won 2.50 2.73 £913.99 £14,291.62
16/02/2007 TRESOR SECRET £571.66 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£571.66 £13,719.96
17/02/2007 SWEET WORLD £571.66 Won 2.20 2.38 £749.45 £14,469.40
17/02/2007 INTERSKY SPORTS £571.66 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£571.66 £13,897.74
19/02/2007 RAFFERTY £578.77 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£578.77 £13,318.97
21/02/2007 ATLANTIC GAMBLE £578.77 Won 2.25 2.44 £791.76 £14,110.73
21/02/2007 PRINCE VECTOR £578.77 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£578.77 £13,531.96
05/03/2007 STRIKE FORCE £578.77 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,264.61 £14,796.57
05/03/2007 BLUE SKY THINKING £578.77 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£578.77 £14,217.80
05/03/2007 EVER CHEERFUL £578.77 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£578.77 £13,639.03
07/03/2007 DUMARAN £591.86 Lost 11.00 12.50 -£591.86 £13,047.17
10/03/2007 BELVEDERE VIXEN £591.86 Won 7.00 7.90 £3,879.64 £16,926.81
10/03/2007 TEMTATION £591.86 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£591.86 £16,334.95
13/03/2007 VANCOUVER GOLD £677.07 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£677.07 £15,657.88
14/03/2007 BLUE SKY THINKING £677.07 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,389.35 £17,047.23
17/03/2007 GIFTED GAMBLE £681.88 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£681.88 £16,365.35
17/03/2007 GRIMES FAITH £681.88 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£681.88 £15,683.47
23/03/2007 BLACKHEATH £681.88 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£681.88 £15,001.59
23/03/2007 ZARZU £681.88 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£681.88 £14,319.71
24/03/2007 MAGIC AMOUR £681.88 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,399.22 £15,718.92
24/03/2007 THE CITY KID £681.88 Lost 6.50 7.33 -£681.88 £15,037.04
24/03/2007 CLIMATE £681.88 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£681.88 £14,355.16



30/03/2007 CASABLANCA MINX £681.88 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£681.88 £13,673.28
02/04/2007 LAUGH 'N CRY £681.88 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£681.88 £12,991.40
09/04/2007 COURT OF APPEAL £681.88 Won 4.00 4.45 £2,234.87 £15,226.27
13/04/2007 WHINHILL HOUSE £681.88 Won 3.75 4.16 £2,047.00 £17,273.27
16/04/2007 BLUE SKY THINKING £690.93 Won 1.91 2.05 £689.21 £17,962.48
21/04/2007 MAGIC AMOUR £718.49 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£718.49 £17,243.99
24/04/2007 MIND THE STYLE £718.49 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,474.34 £18,718.33
28/04/2007 CASABLANCA MINX £748.73 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£748.73 £17,969.60
30/04/2007 MARMOOQ £748.73 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£748.73 £17,220.87
03/05/2007 RAINBOW BAY £748.73 Won 1.83 1.95 £675.73 £17,896.60
08/05/2007 SAWWAAH £748.73 Lost 2.75 3.01 -£748.73 £17,147.87
14/05/2007 WHINHILL HOUSE £748.73 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£748.73 £16,399.14
14/05/2007 RUDI'S PET £748.73 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£748.73 £15,650.41
15/05/2007 PRIMO WAY £748.73 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£748.73 £14,901.68
21/05/2007 MAKABUL £748.73 Won 3.00 3.30 £1,635.98 £16,537.65
22/05/2007 NO WORRIES YET £748.73 Won 2.88 3.16 £1,536.40 £18,074.05
22/05/2007 LOOKS COULD KILL £748.73 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£748.73 £17,325.32
28/05/2007 PRESS EXPRESS £748.73 Won 5.00 5.60 £3,271.95 £20,597.27
28/05/2007 SAM'S SECRET £748.73 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,048.52 £22,645.80
31/05/2007 DON PELE £905.83 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£905.83 £21,739.97
01/06/2007 BIRTHDAY STAR £905.83 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£905.83 £20,834.14
01/06/2007 TRESOR SECRET £905.83 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£905.83 £19,928.31
01/06/2007 MIND THE STYLE £905.83 Lost 8.00 9.05 -£905.83 £19,022.48
04/06/2007 BAY BOY £905.83 Won 2.50 2.73 £1,488.74 £20,511.21
04/06/2007 BLUE SKY THINKING £905.83 Lost 1.91 2.05 -£905.83 £19,605.38
07/06/2007 RIVERSIDE DANCER £905.83 Won 2.75 3.01 £1,729.68 £21,335.07
09/06/2007 RIGHT OPTION £905.83 Won 3.50 3.88 £2,478.35 £23,813.42
11/06/2007 NUIT SOMBRE £952.53 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£952.53 £22,860.89
11/06/2007 NERO'S RETURN £952.53 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£952.53 £21,908.36
12/06/2007 PLATINUM CHARMER £952.53 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£952.53 £20,955.83
13/06/2007 DEFI £952.53 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£952.53 £20,003.30
16/06/2007 MAFAHEEM £952.53 Won 4.00 4.45 £3,121.92 £23,125.21
18/06/2007 LITTLE JIMBOB £952.53 Won 4.00 4.45 £3,121.92 £26,247.13
18/06/2007 EVEREST £952.53 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£952.53 £25,294.60
18/06/2007 TOP JARO £952.53 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£952.53 £24,342.07
19/06/2007 SAD TIMES £1,049.88 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,049.88 £23,292.19
19/06/2007 ROCA REDONDA £1,049.88 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,049.88 £22,242.31
20/06/2007 HOWARDS TIPPLE £1,049.88 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,049.88 £21,192.43
21/06/2007 LOOKS COULD KILL £1,049.88 Won 3.00 3.30 £2,293.98 £23,486.42
21/06/2007 SPIRITUAL PEACE £1,049.88 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£1,049.88 £22,436.54
22/06/2007 ROTUMA £1,049.88 Won 3.00 3.30 £2,293.98 £24,730.52
22/06/2007 APACHE POINT £1,049.88 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,049.88 £23,680.64
22/06/2007 RUBY LEGEND £1,049.88 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,049.88 £22,630.76
29/06/2007 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £1,049.88 Won 5.50 6.18 £5,166.46 £27,797.22
29/06/2007 BRASTAR JELOIS £1,049.88 Lost 9.00 10.20 -£1,049.88 £26,747.34
29/06/2007 DANEHILL STROLLER £1,049.88 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,049.88 £25,697.46
29/06/2007 MICK IS BACK £1,049.88 Won 2.63 2.87 £1,865.12 £27,562.58
30/06/2007 TREETOPS HOTEL £1,111.88 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,111.88 £26,450.70
30/06/2007 RIGHT OPTION £1,111.88 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,111.88 £25,338.82
02/07/2007 DANISH BLUES £1,111.88 Won 3.50 3.88 £3,042.10 £28,380.92
02/07/2007 SAMUEL CHARLES £1,111.88 Won 3.50 3.88 £3,042.10 £31,423.02
02/07/2007 MAFAHEEM £1,111.88 Won 2.38 2.59 £1,679.50 £33,102.51
03/07/2007 LAKE CHINI £1,324.10 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,324.10 £31,778.41
05/07/2007 SURWAKI £1,324.10 Won 2.88 3.16 £2,717.06 £34,495.47
05/07/2007 PUNTA GALERA £1,324.10 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,324.10 £33,171.37
06/07/2007 CHAMPAGNE SHADOW £1,379.81 Won 3.00 3.30 £3,014.88 £36,186.25
13/07/2007 WOVOKA £1,447.45 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,447.45 £34,738.80
16/07/2007 BETHANYS BOY £1,447.45 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,447.45 £33,291.35
16/07/2007 DANISH BLUES £1,447.45 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£1,447.45 £31,843.90
17/07/2007 KASSUTA £1,447.45 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,447.45 £30,396.45
17/07/2007 SAMUEL CHARLES £1,447.45 Lost 2.25 2.44 -£1,447.45 £28,949.00
17/07/2007 BRONZE STAR £1,447.45 Won 2.00 2.15 £1,581.34 £30,530.34
19/07/2007 SPIRITUAL PEACE £1,447.45 Won 3.75 4.16 £4,345.24 £34,875.59
19/07/2007 THROW THE DICE £1,447.45 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,447.45 £33,428.14
19/07/2007 YAKIMOV £1,447.45 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,447.45 £31,980.69



20/07/2007 RUBY LEGEND £1,447.45 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£1,447.45 £30,533.24
24/07/2007 WAHOO SAM £1,447.45 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,447.45 £29,085.79
24/07/2007 BAYLAW STAR £1,447.45 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,447.45 £27,638.34
25/07/2007 SPIRITUAL PEACE £1,447.45 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,447.45 £26,190.89
26/07/2007 OCEAN GIFT £1,447.45 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£1,447.45 £24,743.44
28/07/2007 WATERSIDE £1,447.45 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,447.45 £23,295.99
28/07/2007 MOONLIGHT MAN £1,447.45 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,447.45 £21,848.54
29/07/2007 COPPER KING £1,447.45 Won 3.00 3.30 £3,162.68 £25,011.22
29/07/2007 BAYLAW STAR £1,447.45 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,447.45 £23,563.77
29/07/2007 LOCAL POET £1,447.45 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,447.45 £22,116.32
01/08/2007 TOP JARO £1,447.45 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,561.46 £25,677.77
06/08/2007 TERRY MOLLOY £1,447.45 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,447.45 £24,230.32
07/08/2007 ATLANTIC GAMBLE £1,447.45 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,447.45 £22,782.87
10/08/2007 CONNECT £1,447.45 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£1,447.45 £21,335.42
11/08/2007 AWAKEN £1,447.45 Won 5.00 5.60 £6,325.36 £27,660.78
11/08/2007 APACHE POINT £1,447.45 Lost 2.50 2.73 -£1,447.45 £26,213.33
11/08/2007 AYE AYE DEFINITELY £1,447.45 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,447.45 £24,765.88
12/08/2007 DESERT LIGHTNING £1,447.45 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,447.45 £23,318.43
12/08/2007 FINSBURY £1,447.45 Won 4.00 4.45 £4,744.02 £28,062.45
16/08/2007 MAGIC MOUNTAIN £1,447.45 Lost 2.20 2.38 -£1,447.45 £26,615.00
16/08/2007 RIGHT OPTION £1,447.45 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,447.45 £25,167.55
17/08/2007 RACCOON £1,447.45 Won 1.83 1.95 £1,306.33 £26,473.87
20/08/2007 LADY PICKPOCKET £1,447.45 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,447.45 £25,026.42
22/08/2007 EL COTO £1,447.45 Won 2.63 2.87 £2,571.39 £27,597.81
22/08/2007 PRINCE SAMOS £1,447.45 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,447.45 £26,150.36
24/08/2007 MAGIC MOUNTAIN £1,447.45 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,447.45 £24,702.91
24/08/2007 BIRKSIDE £1,447.45 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£1,447.45 £23,255.46
24/08/2007 CHJIMES £1,447.45 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,447.45 £21,808.01
01/09/2007 DIAMOND HURRICANE £1,447.45 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,447.45 £20,360.56
02/09/2007 ARCTIC DESERT £1,447.45 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,447.45 £18,913.11
03/09/2007 GUTO £1,447.45 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,447.45 £17,465.66
03/09/2007 BRUT £1,447.45 Lost 7.00 7.90 -£1,447.45 £16,018.21
09/09/2007 CORRIOLANUS £1,447.45 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,447.45 £14,570.76
11/09/2007 LORD OF DREAMS £1,447.45 Lost 2.10 2.27 -£1,447.45 £13,123.31
13/09/2007 ROWAN LODGE £1,447.45 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,561.46 £16,684.77
17/09/2007 KINGS POINT £1,447.45 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,561.46 £20,246.22
17/09/2007 EL COTO £1,447.45 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,447.45 £18,798.77
17/09/2007 SIENNA STORM £1,447.45 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,447.45 £17,351.32
17/09/2007 TUFTON £1,447.45 Lost 2.88 3.16 -£1,447.45 £15,903.87
18/09/2007 LORD OF DREAMS £1,447.45 Won 2.38 2.59 £2,186.38 £18,090.25
19/09/2007 WHO'S WINNING £1,447.45 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,447.45 £16,642.80
19/09/2007 WHITBARROW £1,447.45 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,447.45 £15,195.35
22/09/2007 NOBELIX £1,447.45 Won 1.73 1.84 £1,155.07 £16,350.42
23/09/2007 ELLA WOODCOCK £1,447.45 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,561.46 £19,911.87
25/09/2007 MISTER FIZZBOMB £1,447.45 Won 4.00 4.45 £4,744.02 £24,655.89
26/09/2007 BUSTAN £1,447.45 Lost 4.33 4.83 -£1,447.45 £23,208.44
28/09/2007 TUFTON £1,447.45 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,447.45 £21,760.99
30/09/2007 LITTLE JIMBOB £1,447.45 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,447.45 £20,313.54
05/10/2007 COMPTON CLASSIC £1,447.45 Won 5.00 5.60 £6,325.36 £26,638.90
06/10/2007 BIRKSIDE £1,447.45 Won 4.33 4.83 £5,266.54 £31,905.44
11/10/2007 COUNCELLOR £1,447.45 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,447.45 £30,457.99
16/10/2007 MARDI £1,447.45 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,447.45 £29,010.54
17/10/2007 SAMUEL CHARLES £1,447.45 Won 2.50 2.73 £2,378.89 £31,389.42
17/10/2007 ATLANTIC GAMBLE £1,447.45 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£1,447.45 £29,941.97
23/10/2007 BOUNDLESS PROSPECT £1,447.45 Won 3.00 3.30 £3,162.68 £33,104.66
30/10/2007 SPLIT BRIEFS £1,447.45 Lost 10.00 11.35 -£1,447.45 £31,657.21
03/11/2007 GENERAL KNOWLEDGE £1,447.45 Won 3.75 4.16 £4,345.24 £36,002.45
06/11/2007 BRUT £1,447.45 Won 3.25 3.59 £3,561.46 £39,563.91
06/11/2007 GUTO £1,447.45 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,447.45 £38,116.46
08/11/2007 PIETER BRUEGHEL £1,582.55 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£1,582.55 £36,533.91
08/11/2007 EL COTO £1,582.55 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,582.55 £34,951.36
08/11/2007 MAGIC GLADE £1,582.55 Won 1.83 1.95 £1,428.25 £36,379.60
11/11/2007 BIRKSIDE £1,582.55 Won 4.50 5.03 £6,058.80 £42,438.40
16/11/2007 ONE MORE ROUND £1,697.53 Won 3.25 3.59 £4,176.77 £46,615.17
16/11/2007 MINE BEHIND £1,697.53 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£1,697.53 £44,917.64



16/11/2007 MANGO MUSIC £1,697.53 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,697.53 £43,220.11
19/11/2007 TOBAGO REEF £1,864.60 Lost 7.50 8.48 -£1,864.60 £41,355.51
26/11/2007 ONE MORE ROUND £1,864.60 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£1,864.60 £39,490.91
26/11/2007 CHINA CHERUB £1,864.60 Lost 3.00 3.30 -£1,864.60 £37,626.31
30/11/2007 MUSANGO £1,864.60 Won 4.00 4.45 £6,111.23 £43,737.54
30/11/2007 ANNAMBO £1,864.60 Lost 1.73 1.84 -£1,864.60 £41,872.94
01/12/2007 SALUTE £1,864.60 Won 2.25 2.44 £2,550.77 £44,423.71
03/12/2007 ZENNERMAN £1,864.60 Lost 1.80 1.92 -£1,864.60 £42,559.11
07/12/2007 NAWAMEES £1,864.60 Won 1.73 1.84 £1,487.95 £44,047.05
07/12/2007 MUSANGO £1,864.60 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,864.60 £42,182.45
07/12/2007 NINTH HOUSE £1,864.60 Won 2.63 2.87 £3,312.46 £45,494.91
08/12/2007 MAFAHEEM £1,864.60 Lost 2.63 2.87 -£1,864.60 £43,630.31
10/12/2007 DESERT DREAMER £1,864.60 Won 3.50 3.88 £5,101.55 £48,731.86
10/12/2007 SATYRICON £1,864.60 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£1,864.60 £46,867.26
19/12/2007 SAWWAAH £1,949.27 Lost 5.50 6.18 -£1,949.27 £44,917.99
19/12/2007 NEW WORLD ORDER £1,949.27 Lost 3.50 3.88 -£1,949.27 £42,968.72
20/12/2007 SHIFTY £1,949.27 Lost 5.00 5.60 -£1,949.27 £41,019.45
20/12/2007 RUFFIE £1,949.27 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,949.27 £39,070.18
22/12/2007 NAWAMEES £1,949.27 Won 2.63 2.87 £3,462.87 £42,533.05
26/12/2007 DICKIE LE DAVOIR £1,949.27 Won 5.00 5.60 £8,518.31 £51,051.36
26/12/2007 GREEN PIRATE £1,949.27 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£1,949.27 £49,102.09
26/12/2007 ANOTHER GENEPI £1,949.27 Lost 6.00 6.75 -£1,949.27 £47,152.82
27/12/2007 COMPTON CLASSIC £2,042.05 Lost 4.50 5.03 -£2,042.05 £45,110.77
28/12/2007 NINTH HOUSE £2,042.05 Won 3.50 3.88 £5,587.05 £50,697.82
30/12/2007 BARRY ISLAND £2,042.05 Lost 4.00 4.45 -£2,042.05 £48,655.77
30/12/2007 ONE MORE ROUND £2,042.05 Lost 3.75 4.16 -£2,042.05 £46,613.72
30/12/2007 PHILHARMONIC £2,042.05 Lost 3.25 3.59 -£2,042.05 £44,571.67


